Touchstone® DOCSIS 3.0
Upgradeable 16x4
Telephony Modem
TM1602
The Touchstone DOCSIS 3.0 16x4 Embedded Multimedia Terminal Adaptor (E-MTA) TM1602 delivers two
lines of primary line Voice over IP (VoIP), ultra-high speed data access, and multiple battery pack options
to support telephony service during power outages.  Designed as an upgradeable solution for advanced
users, the TM1602 enables both home and small businesses the speed and performance achievable with

Max raw DOCSIS rate; actual throughput is less
due to overhead, configuration, and RF conditions
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
782368 TM1602A/NA, 16x4, DOCSIS 3.0 compliant 2-Line E-MTA, integrated 115 VAC
60 HZ power supply, 6 ft NEMA 1-15 power cord.  Includes Quick Install Guide,
and Ethernet cable.  Incapable of battery support.  Upgradeable to 24x8
operation with separate license (PS# 782204)
782369 TM1602G/NA-0, 16x4, DOCSIS 3.0 compliant, 2-Line E-MTA, integrated 115
VAC 60 HZ supply, 6 ft NEMA 1-15 power cord.  Includes Quick Install Guide
and Ethernet cable.  Battery capable (no battery pack included). Upgradeable
to 24x8 operation with separate license (PS# 782204).
783946 TM1602G/NA-8, 16x4, DOCSIS 3.0 compliant, 2-Line E-MTA, integrated 115
VAC 60 HZ supply, 6 ft NEMA 1-15 power cord.  Includes 4-cell, 4.4 AH,  Li-Ion
Battery for up to 8 hrs of battery back-up, Quick Install Guide, and Ethernet
cable. Upgradeable to 24x8 operation with separate license (PS# 782204).
783947 TM1602G/NA-16, 16x4, DOCSIS 3.0 compliant, 2-Line E-MTA, integrated 115
VAC 60 HZ supply, 6 ft NEMA 1-15 power cord.  Includes 8-cell, 8.8 AH,  Li-Ion
Battery for up to 16 hrs of battery back-up, Quick Install Guide, and Ethernet
cable. Upgradeable to 24x8 operation with separate license (PS# 782204).
783992 TM1602G/NA-85-0, 16x4, DOCSIS 3.0 compliant, 2-Line E-MTA, 5-85MHz US,
integrated 115 VAC 60 HZ power, 6 ft NEMA 1-15 power cord.  Includes Quick
Install Guide and Ethernet cable.  Battery capable (no battery pack included).
Upgradeable to 24x8 operation with separate license (PS# 782204)
783991 TM1602G/NA-85-8, 16x4, DOCSIS 3.0 compliant, 2-Line E-MTA, 5-85MHz US,
integrated 115 VAC 60 HZ supply, 6 ft NEMA 1-15 power cord.  Includes 4-cell,
4.4 AH,  Li-Ion Battery for up to 8 hrs of battery back-up, Quick Install Guide,
and Ethernet cable. Upgradeable to 24x8 operation with separate license (PS#
782204)
783990 TM1602G/NA-85-16, 16x4, DOCSIS 3.0 compliant, 2-Line E-MTA, 5-85MHz US,
integrated 115 VAC 60 HZ supply, 6 ft NEMA 1-15 power cord.  Includes 8-cell,
8.8 AH,  Li-Ion Battery for up to 16 hrs of battery back-up, Quick Install Guide,
and Ethernet cable. Upgradeable to 24x8 operation with separate license (PS#
782204)